
 

 

POST CARD SURVEY

TOTAL FOR REBUILDING Contract with LA County FD Need More Information



 

 

 

 

 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

TOTAL FOR REBUILDING

REBUILD FIRE DEPT - Information Source

TOWN HALL MEETING OR PRESENTATION AT A LOCAL ORG

NEWS ARTICLE

NEWS ARTICLE + OTHER

NEWS ARTICLE & FACEBOOK

FACEBOOK

OTHER

NONE SELECTED

0

10

20

30

40

1

CONTRACT OUT - Information Source

TOWN HALL MEETING OR PRESENTATION AT A LOCAL ORG

NEWS ARTICLE

NEWS ARTICLE + OTHER

NEWS ARTICLE & FACEBOOK

FACEBOOK

OTHER

NONE SELECTED



 

 

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

1

NEED MORE INFO - Information Source

TOWN HALL MEETING OR PRESENTATION AT A LOCAL ORG

NEWS ARTICLE

NEWS ARTICLE + OTHER

NEWS ARTICLE & FACEBOOK

FACEBOOK

OTHER



 

 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

TOTAL FOR REBUILDING Contract with LA County FD Need More Information

PRESENTATIONS
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NEWS ARTICLE & FACEBOOK
FACEBOOK
OTHER



 

 

TOWN HALL AND LOCAL ORGANIZATIONS

Update HBFD Go to LA county Need more info


